
LOVE LITES 2021
IN MEMORY OF

Louise Perry Robert Raymond Kielar
By Shirley Dawn Kielar By Shirley Dawn Kielar

Jane Clarich Diane Mott
By John Sholtis By John Sholtis

Janine Donofry Don & Kay Hoff
By John Sholtis By Jennifer & David Hoff

Bruce Ungar Jean Ungar
By Jennifer & David Hoff By Jennifer & David Hoff

Wilbur & Gertrude Riefler Richard Tresham
By The Riefler & Tresham Family By The Riefler & Tresham Family

In Loving Memory of In Loving Memory of
Jean Carney Lyndon Bryant
By Sharon & Dale Bryant By Sharon & Dale Bryant

In Loving Memory of In Loving Memory of
Ivan & Marie Stevenson Doug Tyler
By Sharon & Dale Bryant By Sharon & Dale Bryant

1



In Loving Memory of Grace Van Sickle
Linda Gyetvai By Lisa Schadler
By Sharon & Dale Bryant

Betty & Al Secino Daniel & Phyllis Secino
By Steve & Keta Kaminsky By Steve & Keta Kaminsky

Nancy & Adriaan Arbeider Bea & Phil Kaminsky
By Steve & Keta Kaminsky By Steve & Keta Kaminsky

Linda Coyle Bonita Miracle
By Steve & Keta Kaminsky By Steve & Keta Kaminsky

Janet & Emanuel Lepro Elizabeth & Kenneth Chiampou
By Lisa Champeau By Lisa Champeau

Reverend Frank Graham Cliff Jean Peck
By Christy L. Alekson By Christy L. Alekson

Patricia Conrad Paul B. Mikulak Jr
By Christy L. Alekson By Christy L. Alekson

Dorothy Bryant Bradley Smith
By Diane Spry By Diane Spry

Donald C. Brown Donald C. (Grandpa) Brown
Love, Shirley Brown Love, Evan Brown

2



Ed Zawislak Sr Butch Zawislak
By Susan Zawislak By Susan Zawislak

Joel Zawislak Jim Cease
By Susan Zawislak By Susan Zawislak

Christian Hoke Jack Oneill
By Erin & Noah Hoke By Erin & Noah Hoke

Robert M. Malloy Charles J. Thomas
By John & Rachel Malloy By Virginia Thomas

Paul Kinzinger Martha Silberlicht
By Gail Potter By Gail Potter

Marge Potter Daisy Kinzinger
By Gail Potter By Gail Potter

Robert ‘Bob’ Diehl Jr Aidan Irwin
By Theresa Diehl & family By Theresa Diehl & family

Melvin Cottell Eugene ‘Bunk’ Bigart
By Theresa Diehl & family By Theresa Diehl & family

Marie Diehl Robert Diehl Sr
By Theresa Diehl & family By Theresa Diehl & family

3



Mr & Mrs Raymond Fitzsimmons Mrs Gloria Sames
& sons By Ann Marie Cicon By Ann Marie Cicon

Paul Schott Eugenia Schott
By George & Nancy Schott Piercy By George & Nancy Schott Piercy

Larry Schott Olga Schott Williams
By George & Nancy Schott Piercy By George & Nancy Schott Piercy

Joseph Schott Thomas Cavage
By George & Nancy Schott Piercy By George & Nancy Schott Piercy

Diane Eldred Day Joanne Piercy Perry
By George & Nancy Schott Piercy By George & Nancy Schott Piercy

Pamela Roberts Opinsky Mary Etta Piercy Schutt
By George & Nancy Schott Piercy By George & Nancy Schott Piercy

Francis J. Mullen Emily E. Mullen
By Bob & Donna Bluff By Bob & Donna Bluff

William Mullen Jean A. Watson
By Bob & Donna Bluff By Bob & Donna Bluff

Vincentina R. Bluff William M. Bluff
By Bob & Donna Bluff By Bob & Donna Bluff

4



John P. Williams Mary L. Williams
By Patricia Alessi By Patricia Alessi

Gertrude Olmstead Dr Alfred Alessi
By Tisch Alessi By Tom Alessi

Isabel Alessi Leo & Mary Finnegan
By Tom Alessi By Patricia Alessi

Thomas Cavage Joseph Schott
By Andy & Barbara Cavage By Andy & Barbara Cavage

Larry Schott David Von Poppe
By Andy & Barbara Cavage By Genie & Sean Von Poppe

Biruta Kalve Louis & Olga De Riggi
By Mara Zibrin By Sandy Meagher

Maurice & Margaret Meagher Patricia Ellis
By Sandy Meagher By Sandy Meagher

Michael E. Kimble Russell Munger
By Fred Kimble By Cheryl Guinther

Robert Isger Vincent J. Martone
By Janet Isger By Susan Martone

5



My Dad & Mom My Husband
Roger & Diane Laabs Verdon White
By Pamela White By Pamela White

Wilbur Black Georgianna Biesecker
By Carolyn Black By Carolyn Black

Joyce Schwinn Alberta Larson
By Karen & Roeb Gravel By Karen & Roeb Gravel

Helen Gravel Russell & Sarah Heller
By Karen & Roeb Gravel By Robert & Shirley Lathrop

Douglas Miller (husband) Justin Kellachow (son)
By Tanya Miller By Tanya Miller

Stan Simon Susan Mazzenga
By Lisa Seeuwen By Lisa Seeuwen

Chester Sienko Joan Sienko
By Susan Shemanski By Susan Shemanski

Alfred Dunn Edna Dunn
By Helmut & Elizabeth Dunsinger By Helmut & Elizabeth Dunsinger

Joan Kennedy Edwin Gettel
By Helmut & Elizabeth Dunsinger By Elizabeth Gettel

6



Catherine Fagan Tara Pontosky
By Dorothy Swick By Mom, Dad & Alex

Son Ron Bock Twin Sister Mary Bock
By Ann Bock By Ann Bock

Keith Swendsen Shirley Swendsen
By Virginia Swendsen Basmayor By Virginia Swendsen Basmayor

Veteran Lew Kelly Dieter Langel
By Elsa Arnold By Janet Langel

Alfred Volz Flora Volz
By Janet Langel By Janet Langel

Frederick Blasi Kenneth Volz
By Janet Langel By Janet Langel

Tara Pontoskey April Bryant
By Bill Malloy By Bill Malloy

Irene Petito Tom Petito
By Gail & Anthony Sabatelli By Gail & Anthony Sabatelli

Stan Edelman Father Graham Cliff
By Gail & Anthony Sabatelli By Andrew, Novoth & Mary Jo

7



Monica Arnold Lawrence Delling
By Tony & Lani Sambuca By Tony & Lani Sambuca

Irene Delling Anthony Sambuca Sr
By Tony & Lani Sambuca By Tony & Lani Sambuca

Walter Brownell Jean Brownell
By Tony & Lani Sambuca By Tony & Lani Sambuca

Hailey Marie Kerwin Marge & Harold Miller
By Jim & Sally Kerwin By Jim & Sally Kerwin

Wally Young Leona White
By Amy & Amos Gilson By Amy & Amos Gilson

Edward & Virginia Stack Edward & Agnes Stack
By Lenny & Patti Bates By Lenny & Patti Bates

Donald Bates Loved Ones
By Lenny & Patti Bates By John & Karen Burlein

Michael & Jennie Pykus Michael & Mary Ann Pykus
By Reverend Jane Pykus By Reverend Jane Pykus

Augusta Telesco-Ostrou John & Betty Pykus
By Reverend Jane Pykus By Reverend Jane Pykus

8



Chris & Edna Striffler Stephan Gubar
By The Striffler Family By The Striffler Family

Ilse Novotny Jerry Novotny
By John Novotny By John Novotny

Josephine Holbert John Holbert
By Don & Liza Hiller By Don & Liza Hiller

Donald Hiller Sr Louis Seig
By Don & Liza Hiller By Don & Liza Hiller

Debbie Schuman Mary Schutt
By Don & Liza Hiller By Don & Liza Hiller

Monica Arnold Lawrence & Irene Delling
By Jerry & Linda Arnold By Jerry & Linda Arnold

Nicholas Simone Edward Jakubek
By Jakubek Family By Jakubek Family

Anna Kowalako Jordan Underwood
By Leona Gaydosh By Leona Gaydosh

Jacob Madrid Elizabeth Yankauskas
By Leona Gaydosh By Sandra Haberle

9



Bob Muller Sr Dr & Mrs W. J. Perkins
By Judith Muller By Judith Muller

Robert & Berna Perkins Alfred & Pearle Perkins
By Judith Muller By Judith Muller

Donald & Ellen Perkins Mr & Ms John Muller
By Judith Muller By Judith Muller

Richard A. Muller Sami Mayeski
By Judith Muller By Judith Muller

Christopher Rowen Garrett Chelis
By Judith Muller By Judith Muller

Diane Bernstel Marilyn Schiavo
By Sue Vogt By Walczyk Family

Francis Struemph Wayne Doherty
By Marilyn Swendsen By Marilyn Swendsen

Byron Lester Carrie Lester
By Marjorie Mahoney By Marjorie Mahoney

Robert Lester Arthur Lester
By Marjorie Mahoney By Marjorie Mahoney

10



John Delling Mary Jane Delling
By Bill Delling By Bill Delling

James Guy Schlegal Tyler Jordan Bond
By Bill Delling By Lisa Bond

Jordan Scott Bond Pastor James Bond
By Lisa Bond By Lisa Bond

Margaret Hand Frank Hand
By Dorothy Trummer By Dorothy Trummer

Mary Thigpen Michael Benintende
By Dorothy Trummer By Dorothy Trummer

Joan Tully John Leo Tully
By Vincent J. Tully MD By Vincent J. Tully MD

Anna Tully Neil Harris MD
By Vincent J. Tully MD By Vincent J. Tully MD

John Tully Tom Toleico
By Vincent J. Tully MD By Vincent J. Tully MD

George Donovan Mildred Donovan
By Carolyn Guy By Carolyn Guy

11



Kenneth & Thelma Monington Bill & Brian Morgan
By The Morgan Family By The Morgan Family

Ivan & Ruth Swendsen John & Marjorie Diehl
By Mike & Kim Modrovsky & family   By Mike & Kim Modrovsky & family

Judy Diehl John C. Diehl
By Mike & Kim Modrovsky & family   By Mike & Kim Modrovsky & family

Anthony F. Modrovsky Sr Anna Modrovsky
By Mike & Kim Modrovsky & family   By Mike & Kim Modrovsky & family
`
Andrew Modrovsky James Nonnenmacher
By Mike & Kim Modrovsky & family By Ivan & Grace Davis

Louise Davis Gary Davis
By Ivan & Grace Davis By Ivan & Grace Davis

Walter H. Stark Florence A. Stark
By Dorothy Denesevich By Dorothy Denesevich

Lee H. Stark Keith A. Stark
By Dorothy Denesevich By Dorothy Denesevich

Torque Morgan Andrew Koval Sr
By Laureen Morgan By Koval Family

12



Robert Varecka Gertrude Varecka
By Jeanne Varecka By Jeanne Varecka

Valerie Dux Michael Dux
By Joan Hannes By Joan Hannes

Phyllis Hannes John C. Hannes
By Joan Hannes By Joan Hannes

Nana & Pop Pop Mom & Dad
William D. & Marie W. Pethick Aloysius & Marjorie (Pethick) Cain
In Loving Memory In Loving Memory
By Carol, Joan, Mary Lou By Carol, Joan, Mary Lou

Uncle Bubba, Bernard J. Herzog Susan Lee (Cain) Rivera
In Loving Memory In Loving Memory
By Carol, Joan, Mary Lou By Carol, Joan, Mary Lou

Wayne Edward Potter, beloved Pauline Cowden
husband, father & grandfather By Dianne & Darryl Thaler
In Loving Memory Pauline Cowden
By Carol, Joan, Mary Lou By Dianne & Darryl Thaler

Franklin D. Bernard Franklin D. Bernard
By Bernard Family By Bernard Family

13



Franklin D. Bernard Franklin D. Bernard
By Bernard Family By Bernard Family

Franklin D. Bernard Franklin D. Bernard
By Bernard Family By Bernard Family

Ed & Dottie Dix Eddie Dix
By David Dix By David Dix

Dawn (Dix) Yorkin Mr & Mrs Frederick Weist
By David Dix By Susan Roegner,

Richard Rotundo & family

Mr & Mrs Vincent Graziadio Mark Graziadio
By Susan Roegner & family By Susan Roegner & family

Rosalie Rotundo Lawton Day
By Richard Rotundo, Susan Roegner    By Richard Rotundo, Susan Roegner

& family & family

Mr & Mrs William Roegner Mary Wendrick
By Susan Roegner & family By Jerry, Jim, Joni, Jason, Eric

& Marlena

Roy O. Howarth Lavona M. Howarth
By Candy & John Gadomski By Candy & John Gadomski

14



Harold Howarth John Gadomski
By John & Candy Gadomski By Candy & John Gadomski

Edward Kochis Shirley & Scott Zindle
By Lynda, Candy & John By Candy & John Gadomski

Virginia Martin Bertha Smith
By Ella Zaffino By Ella Zaffino

Gertrude Harrison George J. Wares
By Ella Zaffino By Ann Wares

John & Sarah Oberly John & Barbara Murray
By Stephen & Janis Murray By Stephen & Janis Murray

Marrjorie Robinholt Jerry Robinholt
By Frank Robinholt By Frank Robinholt

Linda Robinholt Michael Robinholt
By Frank Robinholt By Frank Robinholt

Milton M. Smith Evelyn L. Smith
By Rodney & Glenna  Branning By Rodney & Glenna Branning

Ray T. Branning Margaret J. Branning
By Rodney & Glenna Branning By Rodney & Glenna Branning

15



Rolland Wilson Jean Wilson
By Julie (daughter) & Allan Lyons By Julie (daughter) & Allan Lyons

Jacob Lyons Helen Hafler
By Allan (son) & Julie Lyons By Allan (son) & Julie Lyons

Donald R. Johnson My Brother Bill J. Wiley
Nov. 28, 1943-1991 Vietnam Veteran US Army
By Margaret C. Johnson Passed-Oct. 17, 2021, Age 83

By Margaret C. Johnson

Jennifer Lynne Tallman Killam Robert J. Fox
By Dad, Mom, Ryan, Kadin & Vada By Tom & Linda

E. Grace Fox Thomas C. Tallman
By Tom & Linda By Tom & Linda

Stoli Dorothy M. Tallman
By Linda By Tom & Linda

Claire  Bruck Adelina Bruce
By James Bruck By Mary Layer

Margaret Rechner Mary E. Smith
By Hugh & Carol Hugh & Carol Rechner

16



Floyd Schnakenberg Victor Droppa
By Faith Droppa By Faith Droppa

Michael Anthony Gatham Sue Bond
By Lucy & Matthew Gatham By Sandy Talarico

Alyssa Cavage Popsie Cavage
By Pioneer Construction By Pioneer Construction

Frank & Lucy Cavage Shirley Grady
By Pioneer Construction By Pioneer Construction

Andrew Jaggers Joe Scarfalloto
By Pioneer Construction By Pioneer Construction

Jerome & Ellen Johannes Joe Dickert
By Pioneer Construction By Pioneer Construction

Edward Magalski James Magalski
By Mikulewicz Family By Mikulewicz Family

Mary Magalski Frank Mikulewicz
By Mikulewicz Family By Mikulewicz Family

Edward Magalski Jr Alice Mikulewicz
By Mikulewicz Family By Mikulewicz Family

17



Marie W. Floyd Robert Malloy
By Carolyn By Aunt Kay

Bruce Mackle Glenda Lee Todd
By Carolyn By Herman O. Todd

Frank MacMullen Joan Kiesendahl
By Phyllis MacMullen By Tim & Kim Emick

Shirley Emick Donna Stewart
By Tim & Kim Emick By Tim & Kim Emick

Willard Macleary Harold Noll
By Tim & Kim Emick By Tim & Kim Emick

Debra Noll Mabel Noll
By Tim & Kim Emick By Tim & Kim Emick

Beth Stewart Robert Stewart
By Tim & Kim Emick By Tim & Kim Emick

Magdalene Emick Viola Jones
By Tim & Kim Emick By Tim & Kim Emick

Tom Jones Willard Emick
By Tim & Kim Emick By Tim & Kim Emick

18



Helge Mortensen Patty Goldberg
By Edith Lynch By Edith Lynch

Doris Bryant Cornelius & Norma McLaughlin
By Connie & Glenn Moser By Barbara Foster

Corey Skinner Samuel Augello
By Debbie Decker By Marie LaTourette

Vernon A. DeGroat (husband) Lorraine Carney (sister-in-law)
By Carol A. DeGroat By Carol A. DeGroat

Elton (Skeeter) Varcoe Earl J. Wilcox
By Kevin, Barbara, Courtney & By Kevin, Barbara, Courtney &

Kelly Varcoe Kelly Varcoe

Archie & Doris Roney Ted & Lottie Urban
By Harold & Joan Roney By Harold & Joan Roney

Signe Bengds Uno Bengds
By Mike & Sue Kinzinger By Mike & Sue Kinzinger

Alvena Bonham Jesse Bonham
By Mike & Sue Kinzinger By Mike & Sue Kinzinger

19



Jennie Puntar Zachary Urda
By Charles & Jill Puntar By Charles & Jill Puntar

Frank Puntar John Rushen
By Charles & Jill Puntar By Charles & Jill Puntar

Josephine Rushen Jacki Fortuner
By Charles & Jill Puntar By Charles & Jill Puntar

James Ciszak Jr James Ciszak
By Janet Ciszak By Janet Ciszak

Charles Schroeder Avis Moran
By Debbie & Sue Schroeder By Debbie & Sue Schroeder

Ann Schroeder Samuel R. Scelta
By Debbie & Sue Schroeder By Carol, Sam, Heather

Jayne Marie Bond Joseph Bunnell
By Linda Bond By Hertha Kastler, Zeta Bunnell

Fletcher Bunnell
Deceased Members of the
Carl & Ella Gumpper Family Lori Hessling Miller
By Gerald & Nancy Hessling By Gerald & Nancy Hessling

20



Deceased Members of the Patrick & Janice Iacovino
Joseph B. & Blanche Hessling Family By Donna Cortright
By Gerald & Nancy Hessling

Donald “Doc” Totten Troy Johnson
By Kathy Totten By Eva Johnson

Daniel Limongelli Sr Jean Marie Nardone
By Proguard Warranty/ By Proguard Warranty/

The Limongelli Family The Limongelli Family

Adam C. Feik Margaret E. Feik
By Pamela & John Feik By Pamela & John Feik

George R. Feik John T. Lee Jr
By Pamela & John Feik By Rebecca Lee

Mickey & Alyce Nicolio John R. Oberly Sr
By Michele Piatt By Sue Oberly-Spritzer

Sara J. Oberly Babe Oberly
By Sue Oberly-Spritzer By Sue Oberly-Spritzer

King Oberly Pumpkin Oberly
By Sue Oberly-Spritzer By Sue Oberly-Spritzer

21



Jo Jo Oberly Boo Boo Oberly
By Sue Oberly-Spritzer By Sue Oberly-Spritzer

Walter E. Fox Ron Sporer
By Stella Fox By Jean C. Sporer

Mildred D. Keast Joanne Marie Perry
By Lillian Piercy By Lillian Piercy

Joseph Andrews Nick Lombardo
By Nanci Lombardo By Nanci Lombardo

Joe & Anna Andrews Duane Gillette
By Nanci Lombardo By Jake & Teresa Rowe

Marie Martin Ed & June Rowe
By Jake & Teresa Rowe By Jake & Teresa Rowe

Joseph Gigliott Alvin Hefty
By April Hughes By V. Hefty

Michael Kandupa Melvina Kandupa
By J & J Malicky By J & J Malicky

Richard Malicky Maureen Bartron
By J & J Malicky By J & J Malicky

22



Deceased Members of Deceased Members of
Guinther Family Davis & Shook Family
By Russ & Lorie Smith By Russ & Lorie Smith

Deceased Members of Christopher Evans
Volz Family By Russ & Lorie Smith
By Russ & Lorie Smith

Hannelore “Honey” Guinther Emerson James Smith
By Russ & Lorie Smith By Russ & Lorie Smith

Stephen Guinther Sam Augello
By Russ & Lorie Smith By Russ & Lorie Smith

Joshua Florance Justin Perillo
By Jake & Allison Smith & family By Jake & Allison Smith & family

Lynda McGuada Charles Price
By Hedgelon Family By Hedgelon Family

Sal Joseph LoRusso Kevin Edward Price
By Shannon & Gavin By Hedgelon Family

John F. Davis Candace Kaushas
By Sheila A. Davis By Sheila A. Davis

23



Anna Takacs John F. Takacs
By Sheila A. Davis By Sheila A. Davis

Anne Davis Robert Davis
By Sheila A. Davis By Sheila A. Davis

Thomas A. Connolly Charles Fitzsimmons
By Lillian & Wendell Putz By Francis & Anita Fitzsimmons

Frank & Betty Gallik Leonard Bobonis
By Todd & Ellen Gallik By Joan Bobonis

Rexford & Bernice Spoor Raymond John Schultz
By Leroy & Patricia Spoor By Leroy & Patricia Spoor

Robert Schultz Theodosia Schultz
By Leroy & Patricia Spoor By Leroy & Patricia Spoor

Andrea Nalesnik Clarence Fitze
By James N. Olver By Amy Theobald

Lois Fitze Lee A. Fitze
By Amy Theobald By Amy Theobald

Charles E. Googins Beverly Beddoe
By Claudia Googins By Tennyson Beddoe

24



Marina Bergman RN Helge Bergman
By Anita Bergman By Anita Bergman

James Miller Jessie Strickland
By Sandra Deighton By Sandra Deighton

Gary Strickland Eddie Strickland
By Sandra Deighton By Sandra Deighton

Raymond & Shirley Deighton Brian Deighton
By Robert Deighton By Robert Deighton

Tracy Fisher Apostolico Joseph W. Manley Jr
By Patti & Megan Moro By Cheryl Manley

William Turonis Lydia Turonis
By Cheryl Manley By Cheryl Manley

Nichelle Marie Canfield Glen & Kathleen Hunter
By Lloyd & Lisa Canfield By Lloyd & Lisa Canfield

Raymond & Ethel Hunter Lester & Kathryn Holbert
By Lloyd & Lisa Canfield By Lloyd & Lisa Canfield

Walter & Blanche Brill Lloyd & Eloise Canfield
By Lloyd & Lisa Canfield By Lloyd & Lisa Canfield

25



Marianne Hollister Clarence & Anna Welsh
By Betty Taraschuk By Betty Taraschuk & family

Ambrose & Jennie Taraschuk Hadley Howard Miller
By The Pat Taraschuk Family By Barbara Miller Howell
Margaret ONeill Meagher Maurice F. Meagher Sr
By Kathryn F. Meagher By Kathryn F. Meagher

James Paul Florance Sr Joseph Navarra
By Deirdre Florance By Debra Navarra

Everett Decker Robert Cobuzio
By Rose Decker By Rose Decker

Eugene E. Miller William E. Puntar
By Ann Miller By Barbara & William H. Puntar

Richard Doherty Joseph Bunnell
By Children & Grandchildren By Brothers & Sisters

Frank & Shirley Bunnell Richard Doherty
By Children & Grandchildren By Marie Doherty

Kevin M. Kerber Billy Galasso
By Larry & Shirley Kerber By Larry & Shirley Kerber

Michael Bryant Fallen Soldiers
26



By Larry & Shirley Kerber By John Coccetti

Marilyn Kulesza Viola Kulesza
By Tom Kulesza By Tom Kulesza

Terri Dyde Terri Dyde
By Evelyn & F.J. Monaghan By Evelyn & F.J. Monaghan

Letizia (Lisa) Sabella Granville Teeple
By Gus Sabella By Ada & Tina Hoehn

George Hoehn Albert Hoehn
By Ada & Tina Hoehn By Ada & Tina Hoehn

Alma Rutledge Edward Rutledge
By Ada & Tina Hoehn By Ada & Tina Hoehn

Mildred Teeple Orvis Teeple
By Ada & Tina Hoehn By Ada & Tina Hoehn

Johanna Rutledge Kenneth Hoehn
By Ada Hoehn & Tina Hoehn By Ada & Tina Hoehn

Lori Kielar Justin Niles
By Tina Hoehn By Ada & Tina Hoehn

Leroy Harrie Charlene Teeple
27



By Ada & Tina Hoehn By Ada & Tina Hoehn

Shelvie Shaffer Alice & Elmer Baker
By Irma M. Sheard By Tami Baker

Joan Karnick Steven Karnick
By Clarice Karnick By Clarice Karnick

Adrian Karnick Florence Krempasky
By Clarice Karnick By Ron & Theresa

Harvey White Aunt Marge Gilligan
By Virginia White By Bob & Kathie Carlson

Mickey & Bill Latham Laurie Carter
By Bob & Kathie Carlson By Bob & Kathie Carlson

Harry & Marie Carlson Sonia & Bill DeMol
By Bob & Kathie Carlson By Bob & Kathie Carlson

Glennie Schwab Arlene Beckwith
By Dee, Judy & Mom By Katherine, Judy & Dee

Mr & Mrs Andrew Cicon & family Christine Rudolph
By Ann Marie-Cicon (Fitzsimmons)      By Ann Marie-Cicon (Fitzsimmons)

Karen Konzman Baby Boy Smith
28



By Loretta Konzman By Sheldon & Roxanne Smith

Joseph P. Palko Ethel Palko
By Sheldon Smith Family By Sheldon Smith Family

Milton Smith Evelyn Smith
By Sheldon Smith Family By Sheldon Smith Family

Jean Ruuza Joseph Albano
By Josephine Schror By Josephine Schror

Paul Schror James Livingston
By Josephine Schror By Josephine Schror

Kenneth S. Ulmer Mildred S. Ulmer
By Ken Ulmer, Celeste Ulmer By Ken Ulmer, Celeste Ulmer

& Holly Samson & Holly Samson

Mildred Berggren Reuben Berggren
By Ken Ulmer, Celeste Ulmer By Ken Ulmer, Celeste Ulmer

& Holly Samson & Holly Samson

Pauline Sardineer Steve Sardineer
By Ken Ulmer, Celeste Ulmer By Ken Ulmer, Celeste Ulmer

& Holly Samson & Holly Samson

Elizabeth Noble Kluge Roger D. Dillmuth
29



By Celeste Ulmer By Evelyn Dillmuth

George W. Tietjen MD John C. Tietjen
By Carol Chalmers & family By Carol Chalmers & family

Mr & Mrs Charles Tietjen Mary Priore
By Carol Chalmers & family By Carol Chalmers & family

William & Thelma Dewar William & Thelma Dewar
By Mr & Mrs Douglas Vandenburgh By Dr & Mrs William R. Dewar III

Mr & Mrs Frank Schum Mr & Mrs Ted Reitenauer
By Bob & Bonnie Schum By Bob & Bonnie Schum

Mrs Shirley Hensley Ray Mohn
By Bob & Bonnie Schum By Nancy Mohn & Bob Keen

Raymond Mohn Larry Mohn
By Nancy Mohn & Bob Keen By Nancy Mohn & Bob Keen

Carrie Hankins Phil Keen
By Nancy Mohn & Bob Keen By Nancy Mohn & Bob Keen

Robert Stegner Janet Stegner
By Nancy Mohn & Bob Keen By Nancy Mohn & Bob Keen

Robert Hammarth Robert Stegmann
30



By Susan & Robert Dziedzic By Susan & Robert Dziedzic

Mr & Mrs John Dolan Schipani Family
By Susan & Robert Dziedzic By Susan & Robert Dziedzic

Mr & Mrs Rudolph Dziedzic Matty Sadowski
By Susan & Robert Dziedzic By Susan & Robert Dziedzic

Kutny Family Mr & Mrs James Claffey
By Susan & Robert Dziedzic By Susan & Robert Dziedzic

Hofmann Family Mr & Mrs Benny Sadowski
By Susan & Robert Dziedzic By Susan & Robert Dziedzic

Mr & Mrs Stanley Sadowski Antoinette Tomczyk
By Susan & Robert Dziedzic By Susan & Robert Dziedzic

Michael Melillo Wojtaszek Family
By Susan & Robert Dziedzic By Susan & Robert Dziedzic

Grocki Family Mr & Mrs Stanley Uszenski
By Susan & Robert Dziedzic By Susan & Robert Dziedzic

Mr & Mrs James Hofmann Debra A. Sadowski
By Susan & Robert Dziedzic By Susan & Robert Dziedzic

Members of Laabs, Klein & Ehwald Family
31



By Kathy & Rudy Ehwald

Josephine Loyek Mary & Jerry Ennis
By Virginia Kielar (daughter) By Anne Marie & Rob McGinley

Lynn W. Highhouse Elizabeth E. Highhouse
By Highhouse Energy By Highhouse Energy

Alois & Olga Lukan Ottmar & Maria Hochreither
By Heinrich & Eleanor Hochreither    By Heinrich & Eleanor Hochreither

John F. & Dorothy Utegg Janet & Roland Hettricher
By Laurie Bishop By Laurie Bishop

Doris & Arnold Bates Byron Bishop
By Laurie Bishop By Laurie Bishop

Brett Laabs William Spry
By Laurie Bishop By Laurie Bishop

Caroline Wilson Laurie Marsh RN
By Laurie Bishop By Mom & Dad

Joan Lubash Theodore Lubash
By Maria Diehl By Maria Diehl

Wendy D’Ulisse Christie Kaiser
32



By Judy Grewe By Judy Grewe

Russell & Lillian Kaiser Daniel Welsh
By Judy Grewe By Rose Antoine

Gladys Blockberger Reuben Blockberger
By Rose Antoine By Rose Antoine

Bill Rogers Billy Rogers
By Family By Family

John S. Nycz Stephanie H. Nycz
By Lynn & Bill Roettger By Lynn & Bill Roettger

Ernest “Red” Roettger Wilma Roettger
By Lynn & Bill Roettger By Lynn & Bill Roettger

The Howell & Gummoe Families Brian Hunt Rutherford
By Cathy A. Howell By Karen Hunt

Kenneth F. Cournoyer Barbara S. Zahn
By Lisa & Joseph Zahn By Zahn Family

Anna Mae Salak Jack (John) Salak
By family By family

Susan Lupyak Stephen Lupyak
33



By family By family

Susanna M. Theobald Robert Joseph Gilbert
By family By family

Jack (John) Gilbert Ruth Gilbert
By family By family

Alice Van Gorder Walter B. Van Gorder
By family By family

John Salak Sr Mary Salak
By family By family

Frank J. Bomba Melissa Januszko
By family By family/friends

Mr & Mrs Edward Palka Donald & J. Marietta Ashby
By Sharon Palka By Greg & Cheryl Celeskey

Fred Blasi Floria & Alfred Volz
By Alan G. Volz By Alan G. Volz

Dieter Langel Stacy L. Gardner Jr
By Alan G. Volz By Ann Gardner

Joseph Benjamin Sclafani Maria L. Tua
34



By Joseph & Rosemary Sclafani By Joseph & Rosemary Sclafani

Joseph Sr & Theresa Ranner Jocelyn Kwitkin
By Janet Rutherford By Janet Rutherford

Joseph Ranner Jr Florence Hilton
By Janet Rutherford By Charles Hilton

Ann & Richard Reuter Mae & Fred Schultz
By Pat Schultz By Pat Schultz

Peter O. Kneier Ewald Kneier
By Carol Kneier By Carol Kneier

Joseph Gruszczynski Erik Krauland
By Carol Kneier By Carol Kneier

Debra Tufano Veronica Williams
By Carol Kneier By Todd, Kim & Molly

Chris Walker T. Peter McGinnis
By Kim McGinnis By Kim McGinnis

Verlo McGinnis Doris Schaefer
By Kim McGinnis By Kim McGinnis

Patricia A. Brown Andrew Lescinski III
35



By Mike, Jean, Sean Waters By Mike, Jean, Sean Waters

Arlene Lescinski Andrew Lescinski IV
By Mike, Jean, Sean Waters By Mike, Jean, Sean Waters

George Waters Betty Waters
By Mike, Jean, Sean Waters By Mike, Jean, Sean Waters

Dorothea Thorbjornsen Evelyn McDonald
By Doreen & Jeff McDonald By Doreen & Jeff McDonald

Lisa Anne Pastore Jeanne Eliades
By Doreen & Jeff McDonald By Doreen & Jeff McDonald

Thomas Smith Estelle Bannan
By Mr & Mrs Ronald Smith By Mr & Mrs Ronald Smith

Paul Jude Florek Mrs Mary Manesiotis
By Calliope & Walter Florek By Calliope & Walter Florek

Lori Ann Manesiotis Diane Ahle
By Calliope & Walter Florek By Calliope & Walter Florek

Michael McGuinness Anna Falitico
By Calliope & Walter Florek By Calliope & Walter Florek

Ed Justice Theresa Augello
36



By Lucy Justice By Lucy Justice

William Augello Joseph Augello
By Lucy Justice By Lucy Justice

Almeda Augello Diane Natale
By Lucy Justice By Laura Seaman

Dennis Buberniak Jocelyn Kwitkin
By Denise D. Cobb By Camille Morabito

Caneiro Family Dominick Vecchiarelli
By Camille Morabito By Camille Morabito

Faye Marie Vinton Carla Fayne Kinzinger Fritz
By Anonymous By Anonymous

Paul Kinzinger Jane Conlogue
By Anonymous By Lillian Weaver

Lois Ignatovich Baby Michael
By Lillian Weaver By Lillian Weaver

William Peterlin Catherine Malsch
By Margretta Peterlin By Margretta Peterlin

Mary Theresa Rebernik Linda Ellis
37



By Margretta Peterlin By Diane Popovich

Eleanor Hempstead Diane Mott
By Diane Popovich By Diane Popovich

Francis J. Motichka Elsie Motichka
By Diane Popovich By Diane Popovich

John & Margaret Buehl Paul & Ethel Williams
By Joan Buehl By Joan Buehl

Hans Buehl Tom Wehlaufer
By Joan Buehl By Joan Buehl

Jake Daniels Lydora LaTourneus Drake
By Joan Buehl By Joseph J. Drake

Laurie Marsh Susan Mazzanga
By Lisa Reese By Lisa Reese

Andrew W. Jaggars Clyde & Julia Dexheimer
By Vicky, Curtis, Tiffany & Lucas By Vicky, Curtis, Tiffany & Lucas

Basil & Ellen Jaggars Helen & Julio Coacci
By Vicky, Curtis, Tiffany & Lucas By Coacci Family

The Deceased Members of the Bonham and Carlin families
38



By David & Teresa Carlin

The Deceased Members of the Foley and O’Neill families
By David & Teresa Carlin

Kate Kroll Julie M. Ramme
By Rick & Brenda Ramme By Rick & Brenda Ramme

Pauline E. Burns Charles Avallone
By Rick & Brenda Ramme By Eileen Avallone,

Marion Rutledge Charles Rutledge
By Nora Rutledge, By Nora Rutledge,

Denise & Don Mamuscia, Denise & Don Mamuscia,
Marion & Martin Passante Marion & Martin Passante

John C. Diehl Iven & Ruth Swendsen
By Judy Diehl By Judy Diehl

Pearle Turner John & Marjorie Diehl
By Judy Diehl By Judy Diehl

Alfred Swendsen Hazel Hinaman
By Judy Diehl By Judy Diehl

Penny Dirlam Roy Perkin
39



By Jeff & Jan Daniels By Jeff & Jan Daniels

Irene & Bill Perkin Nancy & Jerry Daniels
By Jeff & Jan Daniels By Jeff & Jan Daniels

Robert Muller James Pasternak
By D. Ellis & Daisy M. Dix By D. Ellis & Daisy M. Dix

Frederick A. Gaeng Doris Bryant
By D. Ellis & Daisy M. Dix By D. Ellis & Daisy M. Dix

Parents Clyde Eltz
By D. Ellis & Daisy M. Dix By Mabel Eltz & family

John, Anna, Arlene, Eileen Bezek Eileen Bezek
By Patricia Bezek By Jonas Family

Marina Bergman Bruce Howe
By Jonas Family By Joan Howe

Lawrence & Mildred Willer Lisa Dennis
By Susan Dennis By Susan Dennis

Pellechi Family Baudille Family
By Evelyn Baudille By Evelyn Baudille

Donna Hodorawis Keith Gruner
40



By Ed, Brian, Kevin & Kim By Janice & Mike Gruner

Jack Perenza Kathleen O’Day
By Cynthia Seda & Brenda Breier By M. & M. O’Day

Family Bergmann Edeltraut M. Bergmann
By Josef Bergmann By Josef Bergmann

Gus Naring Rudy Gager
By Carrie, Dan, Malea & Abby Gill     By Carrie, Dan, Malea & Abby Gill

Patty, Ryan & Stacy Gager Patty, Ryan & Stacy Gager

Scott H. Kinzinger Dick & Lucy Lombardo
By Gordon & Gail Kinzinger By Andy & Linda Wlock

Bernie Lelling Ralph Kummler
By Judy Restaino By Judy Restaino

Joan Busman Ed Josephson
By Judy Restaino By Judy Restaino

John Goldman Betty Rothrock
By Judy Restaino By Dianne Rothrock

Fred & Dorothy Miller Bud Wilcox
41



By Dorothy Wilcox By Dorothy Wilcox

Rebecca Jean Pisall Gus Naring
By Grandparents By Pauline Naring & family

The Bociarski Family Rudy Gager
By Pauline Naring By Pauline Naring

Eugene Noble Betty Ann Toolan
By Jean Noble By Jamie White

Mary Chervanka Joan Gorel
By Jamie White By Jamie White

Patricia Bujake Wanda Smith
By Jamie White By Opal Hocker

Phil Schuster Douglas Greene
By Opal Hocker By Opal Hocker

Martin J. Medved Ann Marie Medved
By Medved Family By Medved Family

Margareta Hollingsworth Franklin Warshaw
By Ingrid Warshaw By Ingrid Warshaw

James A. Rowe Edward & Kathryn Reafler Sr
42



By Louise Rowe Family By Louise Rowe

Judy Wietzke Lucille Mitarotonda
By Richie, Tammy & Richie Jr By Diane Mitarotonda & family

Wietzke

Seth Pennington Eric Zimmer
By Diane Mitarotonda & family By Diane Mitarotonda & family

George W. Hadden III Chester R. O’Connell
By Trudie M. Hadden By Mr & Mrs Chester M. O’Connell

Chester E. O’Connell Veronica O’Connell
By Mr & Mrs Chester M. O’Connell    By Mr & Mrs Chester M. O’Connell

Thomas & Tootie Boyle Edward & Gladys Mang
By Sue & Paul Mang By Paul & Sue Mang

Joseph James Navarra Timothy Howey
By Joan Navarra, Donna Ranner, By Gene & Melissa Rickard

Sara Hoey

Edwin Black Alviena Black
By Gene & Melissa Rickard By Gene & Melissa Rickard

George Walker Alexandra Beebe
43



By The Gorman Family By The Gorman Family

Grace Gorman Albert P. Gorman
By The Gorman Family By The Gorman Family

Rose Cebrowski Frank Cebrowski
By The Gorman Family By The Gorman Family

Albert M. Gorman Joseph Mozeleski
By The Gorman Family By Bernice Mozeleski

Kathy & Steve Gountis Christopher Evans
By Robert & Mary Iulo By Nanci Newcomb

Kenneth Kellam Claire & Harold Gill
By Pat Kellam By Pat Kellam

Al Gallagher Thomas Gallagher
By Nan Gallagher By Nan Gallagher

Josephine Elsinger Ricky Laun
By Robert Elsinger By Rich & Sharon Laun

Alan Winchell Alan Winchell
By Alison Cosham By Alison Cosham

Ed (Buzz) Justice Peter Rapp
44



By Justice & Rapp Families By Sally Rapp

Vince Pacifici David Jackson
By Carol & Fred Jackson By Carol & Fred Jackson

Joseph Auditori Russel Scarpelli
By Alissa & Seth Tiel By Alissa & Seth Tiel

Wilma Scarpelli Doris Bloomgarden
By Alissa & Seth Tiel By Seth & Alissa Tiel

Adam Tiel Jim Tiel
By Seth & Alissa Tiel By Seth & Alissa Tiel

Dolly Davis Anna Auditori
By Alissa & Seth Tiel By Alissa & Seth Tiel

Mary Auditori Sue Donato
By Alissa & Seth Tiel By Alissa & Seth Tiel

Frances Auditori Joe McGinnis
By Alissa & Seth Tiel By Seth & Alissa Tiel

Matthew Rollison Matthew Rollison
By Laurie & Ron Kenyon By Kathy & Wayne Rollison

Keith Rollison Keith Rollison
45



By Laurie & Ron Kenyon By Wayne & Kathy Rollison

Allan E. Batzel Marilyn Wargo
By Lee & Andrea Butler By Lee & Andrea Butler

Charlie Morelli Mike Morelli
By Brandon & Bradley By Brandon & Bradley

Anita Cousins Margaret Longo
By Randy & Sandy Rowe By Randy & Sandy Rowe

Karyn & Dick Sands Janice Liptak
By Randy & Sandy Rowe By Randy & Sandy Rowe

Ed & June Rowe Kathryn Cousins
By Randy & Sandy Rowe By Randy & Sandy Rowe

John C. O’Donnell Minervina C. O’Donnell
By Patty Propte By Patty Propte

Richard L. Mikolaski Robert C. Canivan MD
By Patty Propte By Paula Canivan

Mrs. Paula Canivan RN Carol Canivan Anton MD
By Paula Canivan By Paula Canivan

Christopher Evans Dave Lamberton
46



By Aunt Patty & Uncle Ronnie By Ron & Patty Collins

Michael Casper Noreen & George Casper
By Ron & Patty Collins By Ron & Patty Collins

Joyce Slish Leona & Bob Collins
By Ron & Patty Collins By Ron & Patty Collins

Joe Carmody Newell Murray (uncle)
By Ron & Patty Collins By Sandy Kline

John & Jean Carmody Christopher J. Evans
By Children By Grandma

Al Gillette Christopher J. Evans
By Susan By Mom, Dad & Geoff

Lorraine Adams Stella Spienhiemer
By Karen & Vic Hermey By Karen & Vic Hermey

Charles Myskowski Ronald Burke
By Lorraine Mancuso By Helen Burke

Florence Natale Edith & Hugh Burke
By Helen Burke By Helen Burke

James Corrigan Mr & Mrs Michael Corrigan
47



By Michelle Corrigan By Michelle Corrigan

Stephen Gebert Mr & Mrs Norman Frisbie
By Michelle Corrigan By Michelle Corrigan

Beverly Hirsh, beloved & missed Lilly Tonnessen
By Sue Ann Lester By Mikki Ryan

Raymond Wolfe Arthur B. Keast
By Hilda Wolfe By Clara Keast

Elaine G. Mowatt Elaine G. Mowatt
By Thomas W. Mowatt By Thomas W. Mowatt

Jim L. Novak Jimmy J. Novak
By Kate Novak By Kate Novak

Howard Miller Family Keith Rollison
By Laura & Rob By his wife June

Nick Diehl
By his sister June Rollison

48



LOVE LITES 2021
IN HONOR OF

George A. Piercy Rev Jane Pykus
By Nancy Piercy By Nancy Piercy

Miss Benedicta Tinner Andy & Barbara Cavage
By Mrs Bea Tinner By Rev. Jane Pykus

Doris Goerlitz George & Nancy Piercy
By Rev. Jane Pykus By Rev. Jane Pykus

John Rutkosky Mr & Mrs Andrew Weist
By Agnes J. Rutkosky By Susan Roegner & family

Natalie M. Denesevich Patricia Abbott
By Olga & Martha Denesevich By The Abbott Children,

Spouses & Grandchildren

Phyllis Bouselli Renee Blockberger
By Ella Zaffino By Mom, Michelle & Jamie

Friends David & Jennifer Hoff
By Carolyn By Martha Wilson

1



Ronald Stewart Daniel Emick
By Tim & Kim Emick By Tim & Kim Emick

Vince & Kathy Griffis Doris Day
By Leroy & Patricia Spoor By Leroy & Patricia Spoor

Patricia Spoor William Hamby I
By Leroy Spoor By Carey Hamby

Fallen Soldiers Clara Gardner
By John Coccetti By Virginia White

Michael & Alison Bishop Barbara M. Varcoe
By Laurie Bishop By Doris M. Goerlitz

George & Nancy Piercy Rev. Jane Pykus
By Doris M. Goerlitz By Doris M. Goerlitz

The Howell & Gummoe Families Pauline Naring
By Ms. Cathy A. Howell By Patty Gager

Patty Gager Kathy Miserendino
By Pauline Naring By Pauline Naring

Pearl M. Peek Nancy Gumble
By Nancy Moro By Nancy Moro

2



Judy Mancuso Kathryn Mancuso
By Tom Mancuso Jr By Tom Mancuso Jr

Tom Mancuso Sr Joseph Navarra
By Tom Mancuso Jr By Debra Navarra

Dorothy Wilcox Mary B. Varcoe
By Kevin, Barbara, Courtney By Kevin, Barbara, Courtney

& Kelly Varcoe & Kelly Varcoe

Avery Kean Madi Avery
(great granddaughter) (great granddaughter)
By Sandy & Bernie Kline By Sandy & Bernie Kline

Jack Tietje Jack Tietje
By Maureen Tietje By The Grandchildren

All Covid Victims
By Sue Ann Lester

3



4



Adams 47
Ahle 36

Albano 29
Alessi 5

Andrews 22
Anton 46

Apostolico 25

Arbeider 2
Arnold 8, 9
Ashby 34

Auditori 45

Augello
19, 23, 
37

Avallone 39
Baby 29, 37
Baker 28

Bannan 36

Bartron 22
Bates 8, 32
Batzel 46

Baudille 40

Beckwith 28

Beddoe 24

Beebe 44



Bengds 19

Benintende 11

Berggren 29

Bergman 40

Bergmann 41

Bernard 13, 14

Bernman 25

Bernstel 10
Bezek 40

Biesecker 6
Bigart 3

Bishop 32
Black 6, 43
Blasi 7, 34
Blockberger 33
Bloomgarden 45
Bluff 4

Bobonis 24

Bociarski 42
Bock 7

Bomba 34

Bond
11, 17, 

20

Bonham 19, 39



Boyle 43

Branning 15
Brill 25
Brown 2, 36

Brownell 8
Bruce 16
Bruck 16
Bryant 1,2,7,19,27,40
Buehl 38

Bujake 42

Bunnell 20, 26
Burke 47
Burns 39

Busman 41
Cain 13

Caneiro 37

Canfield 25

Canivan 46
Carlin 39

Carlson 28

Carmody 47

Carney 1, 19
Carter 28

Casper 47

Cavage
4, 5, 

17



Cease 3

Cebrowski 44
Chelis 10

Chervanka 42

Chiampou 2
Cicon 28

Ciszak 20

Claffey 31

Clarich 1
Cliff 2, 7

Coacci 38

Cobuzio 26

Collins 47

Conlogue 37

Connelly 24

Conrad 2

Corrigan 48
Cottell 3

Cournoyer 33

Cousins 46

Cowden 13



Coyle 2

D'Ulisse 33

Daniels 38, 40
Davis 12, 23, 24, 45
Day 4, 14

De Riggi 5

Decker 26

DeGroat 19

Delling
8, 9, 

11
DeMol 28

Dennis 40
Dewar 30

Dexheimer 38

Dickert 17

Dieghton 25
Diehl 3, 12, 39, 48

Dillmuth 30
Dirlam 40
Dix 14

Doherty 10, 26
Dolan 31

Donato 45

Donofry 1



Donovan 11
Drake 38
Droll 39

Droppa 17
Dunn 6
Dux 13
Dyde 27

Dziedzic 31

Edelman 7

Ehwald 32

Eliades 36
Ellis 5, 38

Elsinger 44
Eltz 40
Emick 18
Ennis 32

Evans
23, 44, 
47

Fagan 7

Falitico 36
Fallen Soldiers 27
Feik 21

Finnegan 5
Fitze 24
Fitzsimmons 4, 24

Florance 23, 26
Florek 36
Floyd ` 18



Foley 39

Fortuner 20
Fox 16, 22

Frisbie 48
Fritz 37

Gadomski 15

Gaeng 40
Gager 41, 42

Galasso 26

Gallagher 44
Gallik 24

Gardner 34

Gatham 17

Gebert 48
Gettel 6

Gigliott 22

Gilbert 34
Gill 44

Gillette 22, 47

Gilligan 28

Goldberg 19

Goldman 41



Googins 24
Gorel 42

Gorman 44

Gountis 44
Grady 17
Gravel 6

Graziadio 14

Greene 42
Grocki 31

Gruner 41
Gruszczynski 35
Gubar 9

Guinther 23

Gummoe 33

Gumpper 20

Gyetvai 2

Hadden 43
Hafler 16

Hammarth 31
Hand 11

Hankins 30

Hannes 13
Harrie 28
Harris 11



Harrison 15
Hefty 22
Heller 6

Hempstead 38

Hensley 30

Herzog 13

Hessling 21

Highhouse 32
Hiller 9
Hilton 35

Hinaman 39
Hirsh 48

Hochreither 32

Hodorawis 41
Hoehn 27
Hoff 1
Hofmann 31
Hoke 3
Holbert 9, 25
Hollingsworth 42
Hollister 26
Howarth 14, 15
Howe 40
Howell 33
Howey 43
Hunter 25
Iacovino 21
Ignatovich 37
Irwin 3



Isger 5
Jackson 45
Jaggars 17, 38
Jakubek 9
Januszko 34
Johannes 17
Johnson 16, 21
Jones 18
Josephson 41
Justice 37, 45
Kaiser 33
Kalve 5
Kaminsky 2
Kandupa 22
Karnick 28
Kaushas 23
Keast 22, 48
Keen 30
Kellachow 6
Kellam 44
Kelly 7
Kennedy 6
Kerber 26
Kerwin 8
Kielar 1, 27
Kiesendahl 18
Killam 16
Kimble 5

Kinzinger
3, 37, 
41

Klein 32
Klos 49
Kluge 30
Kneier 35
Kochis 15
Konzman 29
Koval 12



Kowalako 9
Krauland 35
Krempasky 28
Kulesza 27
Kummler 41
Kutny 31
Kwitkin 35, 37
Laabs 6, 32
Lamberton 47
Langel 7, 34
Larson 6
Latham 28
Laun 44
Lee 21
Lelling 41
Lepro 2
Lescinski 36
Lester 10
Limongelli 21
Liptak 46
Livingston 29
Lombardo 22, 41
Longo 46
LoRusso 23
Loved Ones 8
Loyek 32
Lubash 32
Lukan 32
Lupyak 34
Lyons 16
Mac Mullen 18
Mackle 18
Macleary 18
Madrid 9
Magalski 17
Malicky 22
Malloy 3, 18



Malsch 37
Manesiotis 36
Mang 43
Manley 25
Marsh 32, 38
Martin 15, 22
Martone 5
Mayeski 10
Mazzanga 38
Mazzenga 6
McDonald 36
McGinnis 35, 45
McGuada 23
McGuinness 36
McLaughlin 19
Meagher 5, 26
Medved 42
Melillo 31
Mikolaski 46
Mikulak 2
Mikulewicz 17
Miller 6,8,20,25,26,42,48
Miracle 2
Mitarotonda 43
Modrovsky 12
Mohn 30
Monington 12
Moran 20
Morelli 46
Morgan 12
Mortensen 19
Motichko 38
Mott 1, 38
Mowatt 48
Mozeleski 44
Mullen 4
Muller 10, 40



Munger 5
Murray 15, 47
Myskowski 47
Nalesnik 24
Nardone 21
Naring 41, 42
Natale 37, 47
Navarra 26, 43
Neubauer 49
Nicolio 21
Niles 27
Noble 42
Noll 18
Nonnenmacher 12
Novak 48
Novotny 9
Nycz 33
O'Connell 43
O'Day 41
O'Donnell 46
O'Neill 39

Oberly
15, 21, 
22

Olmstead 5
Oneill 3
Opinsky 4
Pacifici 45
Palka 34
Palko 29
Parents 40
Pasternak 40
Pastore 36
Peck 2
Pellechi 40
Pennington 43
Perenza 41
Perillo 23



Perkin 40
Perkins 10

Perry
1, 4, 

22
Peterlin 37
Pethick 13
Petito 7
Pisall 42
Pontosky 7
Potter 3, 13
Price 23
Priore 30
Puntar 20, 26
Pykus 8
Ramme 39
Ranner 35
Rapp 45
Reafler 43
Rebernik 38
Rechner 16
Reitenauer 30
Reuter 35
Riefler 1
Rivera 13
Roberniak 37
Robinholt 15
Roegner 14
Roettger 33
Rogers 33

Rollison
45, 46, 
48

Roney 19
Rothrock 41
Rotundo 14

Rowe
22, 43, 
46

Rowen 10



Rudolph 28
Rushen 20
Rutherford 33
Rutledge 27, 39
Ruuza 29
Sabella 27
Sadowski 31
Salak 33, 34
Sambuca 8
Sames 4
Sands 46
Sardineer 29
Scarfalloto 17
Scarpelli 45
Scelta 20
Schaefer 35
Schiavo 10
Schipani 31
Schlegal 11
Schnakenberg 17
Schott 4, 5
Schroeder 20
Schror 29
Schultz 24, 35
Schum 30
Schuman 9
Schuster 42
Schutt 4, 9
Schwab 28
Schwinn 6
Sclafani 35
Secino 2
Seig 9
Shaffer 28
Shook 23
Sienko 6
Silberlicht 3



Simon 6
Simone 9
Skinner 19
Slish 47
Smith 2,15,16,23,29,36,42,49
Spienhiemer 47
Spoor 24
Sporer 22
Spry 32
Stack 8
Stark 12
Stegmann 31
Stegner 30
Stevenson 1
Stewart 18
Stoli 16
Strickland 25
Striffler 9
Struemph 10
Stugart 49

Swendsen
7, 12, 

39
Takacs 24
Tallman 16
Taraschuk 26
Teeple 27, 28
Telesco-Ostrou 8
Theobald 34
Thigpen 11
Thomas 3
Thorbjornsen 36
Tiel 45
Tietjen 30
Todd 18
Toleico 11
Tomczyk 31, 49
Tonnessen 48



Toolan 42
Totten 21
Tresham 1
Tua 35
Tufano 35
Tully 11
Turner 39
Turonis 25
Tyler 1
Ulmer 29
Underwood 9
Ungar 1
Urban 19
Urda 20
Uszenski 31
Utegg 32
Van Gorder 34
Van Sickle 2
Varcoe 19
Varecka 13
Vecchiarelli 37
Vinton 37

Volz
7, 23, 

34
Von Poppe 5
Walker 35, 44
Wares 15
Warshaw 42
Waters 36
Watson 4
Wehlaufer 38
Weist 14
Welsh 26, 33
Wendrick 14

White
6, 8, 

28
Wietzke 43



Wilcox 19, 42
Wiley 16
Willer 40

Williams
4, 5, 
35, 38

Wilson 16, 32
Winchell 44
Wojtaszek 31
Wolfe 48
Woodward 49
Yankauskas 9
Yorkin 14
Young 8
Zahn 33
Zawislak 3
Zimmer 43
Zindle 15




























































	Love Lites 2021 final
	Love Lites Memory Book 2021
	Copy of Love Lites 2021 In Honor Of

	INDEX MEMORY BOOK 2021
	Sheet1


